FODM452R2 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number FODM452R2-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number FODM452R2
Description OPTOISO 3.75KV TRANSISTOR 5MFP
Detailed Description Optoisolator Transistor Output 3750Vrms 1 Channe
l 5-Mini-Flat

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
FODM452 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM452R2 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
FODM452V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−2
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM452R2V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−2
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
FODM453 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM453R2 MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
FODM453V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−2
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tube
FODM453R2V MFP5 4.1X4.4, 2.54P
IEC60747−5−2
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging